The Wi.232™ European Development Platform of embedded radio modules provides
Customers high performance radio solutions for simple serial wire replacement
applications, such as most RS-2342/422/485 applications. All radios are designed
to meet European certification standards.
Radio + MCU + SW Protocol
Radio Only Drop-in Modules
Radio Only Drop-in Modules (SemTech Replacements)
(P) 405.794.7730  -  (F) 405.794.7747  -  www.radiotronix.com

(Point-to-Multipoint)
RF Communication
Ordering Information
Description
Embedded Drop-in Module (Direct replacement for SemTech DP1203C4333LF)
Embedded Drop-in Module (Direct replacement for SemTech DP1203C8683LF)
Embedded Drop-in Module (Direct replacement for SemTech DP1205C4333LF)
Embedded Drop-in Module (Direct replacement for SemTech DP1205C8683LF)
Embedded Drop-in Module (Transmitter only)
Embedded Drop-in Module (Transceiver only)
Embedded Drop-in Module (SemTech footprint compatible transceiver only)
Embedded Radio Module (controller + protocol)